Race Date
May 18, 2013

Place
Overall Name

Eric Heely

Mike Horan

Alex Noel
Thomas Noel
Brian Knight

Fred Johnson
Rob Wright
Csaba Biro

Jared Randall
Kevin Finnegan
11 G.w. Johns

12 Paul Laracy

13 Michael Moreland
14 Lynn Riedling

15 Adam Monroe
16 John Lavell

17 Cory Smith

18 David Edward Tate
19 Gerard Weiter
20 Melissa Packwood
21 David H Dawson
22 Jeremy Keys

23 Katie Perkins

24 Dan A Rokser

25 Dave Levett

26 Mark Keys

27 Nick Grove

28 Jozsef Szilagyi
29 Ben Donell

30 Adam King

31 Andy Hettel

32 Stacy L Robertson
33 Bill Paine

34 Aubrey Woolley
35 Jay Beckner

36 rudy abeyta

37 Mary E Miracle
38 Scott Triplett

39 Megan Courtney
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40 Lauren Elizabet Graf

41 Sam Keys
42 Tamela Brown
43 Christine Hettel

44 Michael Richard Hasken

45 Neal Hoover

46 dawn abeyta

47 Joshua Purvis
48 Taylor Armstrong
49 Lou Armstrong
50 Kelly Davis

51 Emily Robyn

52 David Cajka

53 Matthew Pryor
54 Gary Warren

55 John Willmoth
56 Lindsey Reynolds
57 Michelle Cason
58 Melanie Cheshire
59 Millie Winner

60 Louis Winner
61 Grant McCrocklin
62 Aaron Tyler Embry
63 Ben King

64 Kevin Downs

65 Robert Grieco
66 Reggie Woodard
67 Michelle Perkins

St. Mattews Street Festival 5k 2013
Overall Finish List

City
Louisville KY
Goshen KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Crestwood KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Crestwood KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Georgetown IN
Louisville KY
Allegan Ml
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
La Grange KY
Lanesville IN
Louisville KY
fairdale KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisvilee KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
fairdale KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Jefferson City MO
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY

Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Georgetown IN

Results By River City Races River City Races

Bib No Age Gend

256
224
131
133
259
234
237
23
194
59
209
107
123
148
233
109
163
170
263
136
41
96
142
151
217
97
225
169
189
100
81
150
255
260
22
3
121
177
36
69
98
210
82
77
83

215

39
242
29
213
180
236
145
32
33
254
253
187
51
101
245
70
249
143

31
33
19
24
25
51
44
37
34
56
35
36
37
52
30
44
31
48
32
38
54
15
19
32
51
52
15
66
16
31
44
25
37
25
34
a7
28
55
35
23
15
51
37
28
42
43
30
22
53
35
11
27
39
57
48
31
29
34
35
37
26
25
60
59
56
38
49
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Top Fin
30-39
0-19
20-29
20-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
Top Fin
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
0-19
0-19
30-39
50-59
50-59
0-19
60-99
0-19
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
0-19
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
0-19
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
60-99
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
15:37.6 15:37.6
16:07.7 16:07.9
16:26.2 16:26.6
16:35.2 16:35.6
17:54.2 17:55.2
18:18.2 18:18.8
18:20.4 18:20.9
18:32.1 18:32.1
18:52.0 18:52.3
19:51.6 19:52.5
20:04.1 20:06.3
20:15.2 20:15.2
20:21.1 20:21.1
20:24.2 20:24.2
20:31.2 20:33.2
20:37.5 20:40.2
20:45.2 20:50.4
20:47.0 20:49.8
20:50.9 20:55.4
20:56.2 20:58.4
21:13.0 21:14.9
21:23.1 21:29.1
21:26.1 21:28.0
21:36.7 21:52.0
21:40.8 21:40.8
21:43.1 21:47.4
22:09.4 22:13.9
22:11.3 22:12.5
22:13.8 22:16.8
22:16.3 22:17.4
22:24.1 22:27.7
22:26.5 22:28.8
22:41.2 22:45.3
22:43.5 22:52.5
22:49.9 22:55.7
22:56.3 22:59.3
22:57.5 22:59.3
22:59.2 23:05.3
23:04.2 23:09.9
23:10.8 23:22.7
23:12.5 23:19.3
23:17.6 23:21.4
23:22.6 23:23.3
23:23.6 23:35.5
23:26.4 23:30.2
23:27.4 23:30.0
23:28.3 23:33.9
23:48.3 23:53.0
23:48.6 23:53.0
23:49.4 24:06.4
23:52.1 23:52.1
24:02.4 24:23.6
24:12.0 24:18.2
24:12.6 24:15.1
24:15.9 24:15.9
24:16.1 24:30.8
24:19.3 24:21.5
24:21.9 24:24.9
24:26.0 24:32.5
24:27.6 24:34.5
24:28.2 24:37.8
24:30.8 24:30.8
24:31.7 24:34.8
24:32.3 24:34.1
24:35.3 24:39.3
24:39.5 24:47.7
24:39.5 24:44.0
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Race Date
May 18, 2013

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

David Richardson
Kara Reilly

Rachel Tierney Hayden

Daley Smith

Emily Fisher

john michael murphy
Natalie French
Jennifer Laster

Christian Marti Shepard

Laura Ferguson
Kristen Gayle Graves
Margaret Ann Cajka
Andrew Puffer
Brian Kennedy
Deanna Smith
Michael S Sparks
David Gray

Joseph R Dukes
Catherine Schuster
Theresa Kellar

Stephanie Laure Chine

Puja Gatton

Luke Caleb Payne
Michael Payne
Steve Carr
Zachary Weigel
Eileen Yanoviak
Jaxon R. Straub
Adam Shaw
Candice Williams
Amber Richardson
Mary Southgate Clay
Wells Edinger
Michael Engleman
barrett gray

Matt Becker

Erin Wilcox
SaBrina Stephens
DeBorah McCormack
Stacy Ledington
Stephen Wagner
Patrick Harrington
Susan Lowe
Laura Russell
Cathryne Murphy
Lori Ann Sparks
Lucy Durand
Dave Durand
Maureen Farley
Victor G. Gomez
Heather Bivins
Joe Thompson
Dan Thompson
Beth Anne Willey
David Willey
tammy marvin
Christie Lee Scott
Matthew Thornton
Mark B Scott
Diana Wendelin
Kim Johnson
Dawn Marie Bradley
Nicole Farnsley
Bill Nowak

Rachel Barner
Barbara Knoop
Earl Winebrenner

St. Mattews Street Festival 5k 2013
Overall Finish List

City
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Valley Station KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Lousiville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
New Albany IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Prospect KY
LaGrange KY
LaGrange KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Union KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Corydon IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
New Albany IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville CA
New Albany IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Pewee Valley KY
Prospect KY
Louisville KY
Jeffersonville IN
Jeffersonville IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Taylorsville KY
LOUISVILLE KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY

Results By River City Races River City Races

Bib No Age Gend

246
198

79
191

61
126
219
108
161
214
240

30
144

95
193
166
251

48
158

93

34

66
140
141

31
231
186
230
159
182
247

35

50

52
252

20
197
168
119
111
178

76
114
152
125
165
264
265

55

68

24
172
171
206
207
117
212
176
211
222
239

25

56
135

15
104
184

46
41
28
13
38
56
48
29
49
43
31
27
40
30
10
48
49
35
30
28
24
39
10
38
53
11
30

9
27
30
15
25
26
22
12
29
36
44
44
50
28
39
44
36
50
46

8
34
52
51
41
15
47
52
60
48
25
42
57

9
36
35

9
58
30
57
48
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40-49
40-49
20-29
0-19
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
0-19
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
0-19
30-39
50-59
0-19
30-39
0-19
20-29
30-39
0-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
0-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
0-19
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
0-19
40-49
50-59
60-99
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
0-19
30-39
30-39
0-19
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
24:57.8 25:02.4
25:04.5 25:11.0
25:06.1 25:06.1
25:08.2 25:14.2
25:13.5 25:15.1
25:25.0 25:35.4
25:26.7 25:30.6
25:28.6 25:34.5
25:34.0 25:44.8
25:39.8 25:42.0
25:46.4 25:49.5
25:46.8 26:02.1
25:52.1 25:52.1
25:52.5 26:09.2
26:01.3 26:07.5
26:04.5 26:07.3
26:05.1 26:10.6
26:31.8 26:43.2
26:36.5 26:44.7
26:37.1 26:46.4
26:42.4 26:43.7
26:45.0 26:53.4
26:51.5 26:58.9
26:52.1 26:59.5
26:53.2 26:53.2
26:55.9 26:59.3
26:57.9 26:59.7
26:57.9 27:.01.5
27:01.9 27:08.5
27:02.1 27:03.3
27:21.9 27:26.0
27:30.7 28:01.8
27:31.2 28:02.0
27:39.6 27:53.5
27:40.1 27:44.8
27:44.4 27:51.9
27:49.5 27:56.8
27:54.2 28:02.1
27:56.9 28:05.3
28:03.0 28:05.0
28:05.4 28:19.0
28:06.5 28:19.0
28:07.5 28:15.6
28:10.0 28:16.9
28:18.8 28:29.5
28:21.1 28:23.8
28:22.3 28:27.3
28:22.4 28:28.7
28:25.0 28:36.8
28:48.3 28:56.4
28:49.6 29:13.1
28:51.9 28:55.6
28:52.4 28:55.5
28:58.2 29:07.9
28:59.1 29:08.0
29:01.8 29:01.8
29:04.6 29:17.4
29:13.7 29:29.9
29:13.8 29:26.6
29:15.9 29:33.4
29:16.5 29:38.4
29:18.0 29:41.0
29:18.9 29:20.1
29:19.0 29:20.5
29:27.3 29:42.1
29:31.6 29:43.4
29:32.4 29:35.7
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Race Date
May 18, 2013

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Natalie Atherton
Marian F Harrell
Dane Paprocki
Derek Paprocki
Darcy Smith
Theresa Lavell
Arnela Konkic
Lauren Sappenfield
Josh James McGruder
Adam Fannin

Sarah Noel

Amy Banta

Tim Robyn

Erin Ashcraft

Annie Nichols
Meredith Wickenheiser
Riley Robyn

Kayia Robyn

Paul Marvin
Elizabeth Rhodes
Keeley Rhodes
David Ashley Sappenfield
Andy Heinsohn

Joe Duane

Laura K Wallace
Max Minzenberger
jim Niezgoda
Stephanie Thurman
Doug Surface

Lisa Nowak

Cyndi Smith

Howard Whitman
Deborah Beavin
Brian Dale Hayden
Chris Knoop
Cortney Allred
Justin Allred

jack r howe

Katye Kinser
christopher shipton
Ashley Baldini

Carlo Baldini
Tyrone Anderson
tim d howe

Aaron Lott

Pamela Lott

JANET SPENCER
Matt Sanders
Heather Davis Barton
Scott James Barton
Dave Kinnett

Debra K North
Joshua Montemayor
Bart Weigel

Garrick A. Straub
Erik Prentice

Shawn Thomas Johnson
Susan Lynn D'Antoni
Sarah Mayes
Renee Finnegan
Tushar Nayar
Morgan Sanders
James Walker
Nancy Clinton

Jeff Barr

Ava Paprocki

Debra Harper

St. Mattews Street Festival 5k 2013
Overall Finish List

City
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
louisville KY
Jeffersonville
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Jefferson City MO
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Jefferson City MO
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY

N

Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
louisville KY
Louisville KY
louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Jeffersonville IN
louisville KY
Pickerington OH
Pickerington OH
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Jeffersonville
Goshen KY
Radcliff KY
Louisville KY
Union KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Buckner KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Clarksville IN

N

Results By River City Races River City Races

Bib No Age Gend

11

74
138
139
192
110
106
154
120

53
132

14
244

10
262
181
241
243
116
146
147
153

80

47
179
228
130
188
235
248
190
196

19

78
105

86
103
238

12

13
220

87
112
113
167
203

17

18
102
134
122
232
229
218

92

37
118

60
128
204
258
257

16
137

73

27
64

6
41
12
41
29
33
30
28
54
27
50
27
13
13

7
20
63
59
23
36
51
63
28
37
34
33
52
55
49
70
49
38
54
33
30

7
27
36
27
32
43
38
12
43
38
13
32
42
34
59
28
39
39
38
42
43
44
53
31
19
36
40
55

9
57
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AG Place

14

1
10
16

9
12
15
18
24
12

7
16
16
17
10
11
12
18

5

8
19
25
17

6
20
26
27
19
18

9
13

7
14
28
19
20
29
11
21
30
22
31
17
32
12
15
21
13
22
18
33
10
13
34
35
36
19
16
17
11
37
13
38
18
20
14
12

20-29
60-99
0-19
40-49
0-19
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
20-29
50-59
20-29
0-19
0-19
0-19
20-29
60-99
50-59
20-29
30-39
50-59
60-99
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
60-99
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
0-19
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
0-19
40-49
30-39
0-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
0-19
30-39
40-49
50-59
0-19
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
29:33.7 29:49.0
29:36.6 29:50.5
30:00.6 30:09.2
30:00.6 30:09.3
30:03.4 30:12.4
30:09.2 30:19.0
30:12.1 30:21.6
30:12.5 30:34.6
30:19.9 30:31.5
30:22.7 30:40.9
30:28.0 30:35.6
30:34.3 30:49.4
31:00.4 31:14.3
31:01.0 31:09.1
31:06.9 31:26.8
31:06.9 31:26.9
31:14.3 31:14.3
31:14.4 31:14.4
31:17.4 31:22.1
31:18.6 31:28.8
31:18.7 31:28.7
31:24.8 31:59.0
31:31.8 31:47.4
31:32.2 31:47.3
31:33.4 31:51.8
31:39.0 31:58.3
31:39.3 31:56.7
31:43.6 31:53.1
31:48.2 32:04.0
31:55.3 32:02.9
31:58.1 32:07.1
31:58.5 32:05.4
32:27.0 32:48.4
32:36.1 32:47.3
32:38.8 32:50.6
32:42.7 33:12.1
32:46.2 33:16.1
32:49.9 33:00.2
32:54.7 33:00.3
33:00.8 33:30.3
33:10.6 33:26.8
33:11.2 33:27.5
33:26.5 33:45.5
33:30.9 33:41.9
33:44.2 33:58.3
33:44.4 33:58.3
34:16.7 34:32.8
34:50.7 34:58.7
35:11.1 35:36.5
35:11.3 35:37.4
36:24.8 36:43.5
36:54.1 37:08.1
36:54.6 36:54.6
36:57.6 37:16.8
36:58.9 37:17.0
37:00.4 37:18.9
37:00.4 37:18.9
37:18.0 37:39.1
37:33.9 37:40.6
38:18.8 38:23.9
38:22.4 38:32.3
38:24.4 38:32.2
38:28.2 38:50.9
38:28.3 38:50.8
39:47.1 40:04.0
39:58.5 40:13.1
39:59.6 40:08.7
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Race Date
May 18, 2013

Place

Overall Name

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Kathy Hoskins

Kim Hamm

Michelle Peterson
Lorelai Fant

Teresa M Armstrong
Scottie Collier
Claira Collier

Lisa M Jessie

Jeff Draper

Pam Neil

Jennifer Murrihy
Miriam Flowe

Fran Thornton
Henry Thornton
Theresa Rines
Deby Davis

Robin L. Fisher
Holly Winebrenner
Beverly Gray

David L Maddox
Teresa M Kinberger
Grace Thornton
Shirley M. Sappenfield
Kenneth Allen Schmied
Lucy Ryan

Patrick Ryan
Debbie Spaulding
deborah woolley
Carole Young
Angela Beckman
FELECIA MORGAN
Matt Washer
Kimberly C Schuetter
Rebecca Wendelin
Dan Wendelin

Ann Thrasher
Dorothy Bush
Brenda Shown
debbie hammer
Pam Burke

Alicia M Dover

St. Mattews Street Festival 5k 2013
Overall Finish List

City
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Mt Washington KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Crestwood KY
Sellersburg IN
Charlestown IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KS
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Jeffersonville IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KS
Sellersburg IN
Crestwood KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Georgetown IN
Lanesville IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
LOUISVILLE KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY

Results By River City Races River City Races

Bib No Age Gend

85 52 F
71 52 F
195 45 F
54 9 F

9 52 F
250 34 M
266 4 F
91 45 F
46 48 M
129 56 F
127 42 F
63 34 F
173 37 F
175 7 M
149 50 F
38 59 F
62 50 F
185 43 F
227 44 F
115 59 M
99 50 F
174 7 F
155 66 F
156 44 M
267 4 F
201 35 M
226 44 F
261 57 F
202 52 F
21 49 F
124 47 F
200 34 M
157 46 F
221 11 F
223 40 M
199 77 F
28 71 F
162 62 F
72 43 F
27 48 F
45 40 F

AG Place

13
14
19
15
15
39
16
20
20
16
21
23
24
14
17
18
19
22
23
21
20
17

2
21
18
40
24
21
22
25
26
41
27
19
22

3

4

5
28
29
30

50-59
50-59
40-49
0-19
50-59
30-39
0-19
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
0-19
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
0-19
60-99
40-49
0-19
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
0-19
40-49
60-99
60-99
60-99
40-49
40-49
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
40:39.0 40:52.6
40:39.0 40:52.7
40:47.3 41:02.0
40:54.1 41:08.9
41:45.9 42:02.8
41:48.5 42:15.3
41:48.7 42:14.2
42:03.3 42:16.9
42:09.4 42:32.6
42:14.8 42:26.8
42:36.6 42:56.7
42:54.1 43:13.9
43:11.0 43:32.9
43:11.6 43:33.6
43:12.1 43:19.4
43:39.5 43:57.0
44:10.6 44:33.4
44:21.6 44:25.2
44:37.9 45:02.8
44:38.8 44:44.1
45:43.9 45:55.5
46:09.2 46:26.0
46:45.4 47:19.6
47:05.7 47:34.1
48:41.3 49:07.3
48:41.4 49:07.2
49:53.8 50:15.6
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